
Universal Tissue & Towel Products

Bringing the comforts of home to your facility
with our trusted, sustainable brands.

Harmony® Pro 
PREMIUMTISSUE.SUPERIOR COMFORT.

Green Heritage® Pro
 

 

WEHAVEN’TGONEGREEN.WE WERE BORN GREEN.
 

Ourpremium papertowels andbath tissue couple upscale 
softness with strength and absorbency.

GreenHeritageProtissueand towel products deliver value 
and sustainability. Our products have the visual appeal, softness
and strength customers need all at a great value. 

Most internally manufactured
Green Heritage Pro and
Harmony Pro products carry
the SFI® Certified Sourcing
label on the packaging. 

100% recycled products carry
the Green Seal® certification. 



JUMBO ROLL TISSUE

SINGLE ROLL TISSUE

CENTER PULL TOWEL

KITCHEN ROLL TOWEL

HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL

PRODUCT
NUMBER  BRAND NAME  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION  SHEET SIZE  CASE 

COUNT

6

6

CASE
CUBE 

www.Domtar.com

 CASE 
TI X HI WEIGHT    CASES/

(lb) 

21.9

22.0

TL

1650

1650

CS/
PALLET PALLETS/ 

TL

30

30

Revised 02-23-2026

CERT. 

700

800

901

062

8007

8000

327600

585

223210

Harmony Pro

Green Heritage Pro

Green Heritage Pro

Green Heritage Pro

Green Heritage Pro

Green Heritage Pro

Green Heritage Pro

Green Heritage Pro

Green Heritage Pro

1000', 2-ply

2-ply

1-ply

2-ply 

2-ply, 85 sheets/roll

2-ply, 210 sheets/roll

White, 1-ply

Kraft, 1-ply, 100% recycled

White 2-ply, 600 sheets/roll 7.6" x 9.0"

11.0" x 8.0"

11.0" x 8.0"

7.75" x 800'

7.75" x 800' 

6

30

12

12

12

12

6

1.9

1.9

1.8

4.3

2.3

2.2

1.9

2.0

1.8

6 x 4

6 x 8

5 x 11

5 x 11

5 x 12

5 x 13

5 x 13

5 x 13

6 x 9

23.0

13.0

12.5

21.2

12.8

16.9

14.0

1800

720

1344

1430

1690

1430

1620

221205

275

276

235

248

115

115UW

321374B

Green Heritage Pro

Green Heritage Pro

Green Heritage Pro

Green Heritage Pro

Green Heritage Pro

Green Heritage Pro

Green Heritage Pro

Harmony Pro

2-ply, 500 sheets/roll

2-ply, 500 sheets/roll

2-ply, 500 sheets/roll

2-ply, 500 sheets/roll

2-ply, 400 sheets/roll

1-ply, 1000 sheets/roll

4" x 3.1"

4.4" x 3.1"

4" x 3.1"

4.4" x 3.5"

4" x 3.1"

4" x 3.1"

4" x 3.1"
 

4" x 3.5"

48

96

96

96

96

96

96

 80

2.3

4.8

4.4

4.8

4.4

4.4

4.4

3.7

5 x 11

5 x 5

5 x 6

5 x 5

5 x 6

5 x 6

5 x 6

6 x 6

16.9

30.1

27.5

33.5

22.7

30.9

33.5 

23.1

1430

650

780

650

780

780

780 

936

Unwrapped 1-ply, 
1000 sheets/roll

2-ply Premium, 465 sheets/
roll

All product specifications are subject to change without notice. All case weights are approximate and subject to minor variations.

55

55

60

24

48

65

65

65

54

55

25

30

25

30

30

30

36

30

30

28

22

26

22

30

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

SFI

SFI

SFI

SFI

SFI  

SFI

SFI

SFI

SFI

SFI

SFI

SFI

SFI

SFI

SFI

Fits 9” dia., 3.4” width

Fits 9” dia., 3.4” width

Fits 9” dia., 3.4” width

Fits 12" dia.

SFI  marks are
registered marks
owned by
Sustainable Forestry
Initiative Inc.
www.forests.org

® Meets the material
requirements
of the Federal
Comprehensive
Procurement
Guideline Program.

This product meets Green Seal® Standard
GS-1 based on chlorine-free processing,
energy and water efficiency, and content
of 100% recycled content with a minimum
of 50% postconsumer material. 
GreenSeal.org

Universal Tissue & Towel Products


	Universal Tissue & Towel Products
	Bringing the comforts of home to your facility with our trusted, sustainable brands.
	Green Heritage® Pro
	WEHAVEN’TGONEGREEN.WE WERE BORN GREEN.
	GreenHeritageProtissueand towel products deliver value
	and sustainability. Our products have the visual appeal, softness and strength customers need all at a great value.
	Ourpremium papertowels andbath tissue couple upscale
	softness with strength and absorbency.
	Most internally manufactured Green Heritage Pro and Harmony Pro products carry the SFI® Certiﬁed Sourcing label on the packaging.
	100% recycled products carry the Green Seal® certiﬁcation.




	Universal Tissue & Towel Products
	HARDWOUND ROLL TOWEL
	PRODUCT NUMBER
	BRAND NAME

	8007 8000
	Green Heritage Pro Green Heritage Pro
	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

	White, 1-ply Kraft, 1-ply, 100% recycled
	SHEET SIZE

	7.75" x 800' 7.75" x 800'
	CASE
	COUNT 6 6
	CASE CUBE

	1.9 1.9
	TI X HI

	5 x 11 5 x 11
	CASE
	WEIGHT    CASES/

	(lb)  21.9 22.0
	TL 1650 1650
	CS/ PALLET
	55 55
	PALLETS/


	TL 30 30
	CERT.

	SFI
	CENTER PULL TOWEL
	327600
	Harmony Pro
	White 2-ply, 600 sheets/roll
	7.6" x 9.0"
	1.8
	5 x 12
	23.0
	1800

	SFI
	KITCHEN ROLL TOWEL
	585 223210
	Green Heritage Pro Green Heritage Pro
	2-ply, 85 sheets/roll 2-ply, 210 sheets/roll
	11.0" x 8.0" 11.0" x 8.0"
	30 12
	4.3 2.3
	6 x 4 6 x 8
	13.0 12.5
	720 1344
	24 48
	30 28

	SFI SFI
	JUMBO ROLL TISSUE
	700 800 901 062
	Green Heritage Pro Green Heritage Pro Green Heritage Pro Green Heritage Pro
	1000', 2-ply 2-ply 1-ply 2-ply
	12 12 12 6
	2.2 1.9 2.0 1.8
	5 x 13 5 x 13 5 x 13 6 x 9
	21.2 12.8 16.9 14.0
	1430 1690 1430 1620
	65 65 65 54
	22 26 22 30

	SFI
	SFI SFI
	SINGLE ROLL TISSUE

	221205 275 276 235 248 115 115UW 321374B
	Green Heritage Pro Green Heritage Pro Green Heritage Pro Green Heritage Pro Green Heritage Pro Green Heritage Pro Green Heritage Pro Harmony Pro
	2-ply, 500 sheets/roll 2-ply, 500 sheets/roll 2-ply, 500 sheets/roll 2-ply, 500 sheets/roll 2-ply, 400 sheets/roll 1-ply, 1000 sheets/roll
	Unwrapped 1-ply,
	1000 sheets/roll 2-ply Premium, 465 sheets/ roll
	4" x 3.1" 4.4" x 3.1" 4" x 3.1" 4.4" x 3.5" 4" x 3.1" 4" x 3.1"
	4" x 3.1"
	4" x 3.5"
	48 96 96 96 96 96
	96
	80
	2.3 4.8 4.4 4.8 4.4 4.4
	4.4
	3.7
	5 x 11 5 x 5 5 x 6 5 x 5 5 x 6 5 x 6
	5 x 6
	6 x 6
	16.9 30.1 27.5 33.5 22.7 30.933.5
	23.1
	1430 650 780 650 780 780
	780
	936
	55 25 30 25 30 30 30 36
	26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26

	SFI SFI SFI SFI SFI SFI SFI SFI
	All product speciﬁcations are subject to change without notice. All case weights are approximate and subject to minor variations.
	This product meets Green Seal® Standard GS-1 based on chlorine-free processing, energy and water eﬃciency, and content of 100% recycled content with a minimum of 50% postconsumer material.  GreenSeal.org
	Meets the material requirements of the Federal Comprehensive Procurement Guideline Program.
	SFI® marks are registered marks owned by Sustainable Forestry Initiative Inc. www.forests.org



